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Search For?

PIN /Serial T IRWB310RCCPO65014

Machine & )
Customer 3 LI
- Claim Information AGRI DYNAMICS 1M Customer Number ;325585289
Engine Option 873 JIM BOB AVE Purchase Type . FARM
Expiration Report GREENVILLE 1L US 622463443 End Use Code : ROWCROP / SMALL GRAIN
Feedback

Home : Delivery Date 119 Nov 2012

Cell : Settlement Date 119 Nov 2012

Business 1 US6186642920 Invoice Date 112 Oct 2012

Registration Date ;19 Mov 2012

Selling Dealer 1 065788-5HILOH VALLEY EQUIPMENT CO.,Belleville,IL

Responsible Dealer 1 065788-SHILOH VALLEY EQUIPMENT CO.,Belleviile,IL

Model © 8310R Description ! ?gégRNgS_iSCEMFWD ?g:fl 1 2012

Latest Delivery Date ;19 Mov 2012 ;Zztisif:t?gfffdeasurement 1

tast Reported Claim

Machine Build Date 0 12 Oct 2012 174
Measurement

Approximate Cumulative | . P i

Rental Days* : 0 JIDLink Expiration Date : N/A

Machine status 1 . Used Machine

“See John Deere Warranty System for accumutated rental days/detailed rental history

Warranty Coverage Show/Hide
Warranty type iy Loverage term [~ Expiration Date ~i ?:‘zi 22'221?;;%) Hours Limit Deductible Amount
Defauit Warranty 120m/0h 18 Mov 2012 0 N/A
Basic Warranty 24m/200Ch 20 Nov 2014 0 2000 N/A
Emissions Warranty  60m/3000h 1 20 Nov 2017 0 3000 N/A

Component Serial Numbers Show/Hide
Component i~ Serial Number |~/

TRANS ROTDMFW410153
CABS,CG RWCG054020167
MOD DSPLAY 210439-334383
VALVE,STRG 318826013715
VALVERC,S 10626_1236490
PUMP,H,VD 20622854

BELT, FAN E335493H22647
PUMP,H,FD 9097_42734230
FILTER OXI REXD170058703
SHEAVE ASS RE335493H2264
FRAME ROCFE05055342
INSTRUMENT AL210439-3343
FILTER EXH REXF170019345
VALVE STAC RE310626_1236
ENGINE RGEOSORO33993
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HYDRAULIC
MIG
FW-DRIVE,M

Order BASE / Option Codes

Code [z}

7530RW0202
7530RW0409
7530RW0500
7530RW1490
7530RW1823
7530RW1834
7530RW1835
7530RW1845
7530RW1887
7530RW2059
7530RW2660
7530RW3260
7530RW3341
7530RW3821
7530RW4046
7530RW4321
7530RW5042
7530RW5601
7530RW5901
7530RW6042
7530RW6603
7530RW7201
7530RW8010
7530RW8242
7530RW8251
7530RW8300
7530RW8336
7530RW8933

Customer History

AGRI DYNAMI M
873 JIM BOB AVE
GREENVILLE IL US 622463443

Home
Cell

Business

Selling Dealer
Responsible Dealer

Claim History

Dealer Claim # (x| Type [+]
065788 102904413 NORMAL

Component [~}

U.S.A. DEST. COUNTRY

ENGLISH OP MANUAL & LABELS
0500 NO PACKAGE

16F/4R PST (42KPH) 26MPH

7IN COLOR TOUCH DISPLAY

NO ACS STEERING

NO SF RECEIVER

NO AT ACTIVATION

JDLINK ULT. PROMOTION

CAB DELUXE COMMANDVIEW I1
DLX RADIO PKG

85CC HYDRAULIC PUMP (60GPM)
FOUR REMOTE CYLINDER CONTROL
SHIFT PTO-540/1000-W/SHAFT
RS W/HITCH(CAT4)14100 LBS
REG DRAWBAR CAT 4

RR AX (120MM)118.5IN HD HUBS
DUAL 480/80R50 159A8 R1W
FIRESTONE TIRES

1500 SERIES MFWD DUAL CAPABL
4 STL-420/85R34 147A8 R1W
WORK LIGHTING PKG

FRONT FENDERS F/MFWD (480MM)
DUAL BEAM RADAR SENSOR
ANTENNA F/BUSINESS BAND
COLD WEATHER PKG 110V
ENGINE 9L IT4 COMPLIANT
BWGT&1PR 1400/1PR 165/1PR450

Customer 1 of1

RE289097_4273
PCMAMGAB47260
ROMBAS5P505222

Customer Number

Purchase Type
End Use Code

Delivery Date

1 US6186642920

Fail Date (+| Repair Date [v] Process Date [v] Ref # 1 +|
20 Nov 2012 18 Dec 2012

1 065788-SHILOH VALLEY EQUIPMENT CO.,Belleville,IL
1 065788-SHILOH VALLEY EQUIPMENT CO.,Belleville,IL

54091-2
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Show/Hide

Base Machine Code =]
7530RW
7530RW
7530RW
7530RW
7530RW
7530RW
7530RW
7jS30RW
7530RW
7530RW
7530RW
7530RW
7530RW
7530RW
7530RW
7530RW
7530RW
7530RW
7530RW
7530RW
7530RW
7530RW
7530RW
7530RW
7530RW
7530RW
7530RW
7530RW

325585289
FARM
ROWCROP / SMALL GRAIN

19 Nov 2012

Show/Hide

Ref # 2 v} Measurement ~|

1
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20 Nov
2012

20 Nov

065788 102904410 NORMAL 2012

30 Dec

065788 104895850 NORMAL 2013

065788 104895885 NORMAL

30 Dec
2013

20 Nov 2012 18 Dec 2012

30 Dec 2013 10 Jan 2014

30 Dec 2013 09 Jan 2014

065788 105115313 Parts 26 Feb 2014 26 Feb 2014 27 Feb 2014

08 May

065788 105602915 NORMAL 2014

PIP History

PIP Number

14RW605

15RW625A

16RW688

PIP Type

Fix-as-Fail

Fix-as-Fail

Fix-as-Fail

08 May 2014 27 May 2014

PIP Participation Type

Dealer

Dealer

Dealer

| export o ExcEL | | PRINT |

Copyright © 2009 Deere & Company. All rights reserved

54091-1

56630-1

56630-2
2954741

57354+-1

PIP Title

14RW605 - TOUCH
COMMANDCENTER™

20

20

40

74

DISPLAY IMPROVEMENT

15RW625A-MY 131-14
8R/8RT 6090 ENGINE
POWER CYLINDER
IMPROVEM

16RW688 - 8R/8RT
MODEL YEAR
2012—EARLY 2014 16
SPEED PST CLU
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PIP Status

TERMINATED

NOT_FAILED

NOT_FAILED
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